5a

Fecha/lugar
06/07/2418:10

06/07/2419:00

06/07/2419:00

06/07/2419:50

06/07/2419:50

06/07/24 20:40

Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Can Via Racket Club

Calendario: Ta Femenina / Grupo A

Local

Sara Llorens
Estefania Montero

Estela Arus Alvarez
Zeltia Alvarez

Olaya Garrido Rivas
Olga Martinez Manso

Sara Llorens
Estefania Montero

Estela Arus Alvarez
Zeltia Alvarez

Vicky Richieri
Sara Jimenez Jimenez

1/1

Resultado

6-9

9-5

9-5

4-9

8-9

Visitante

Olaya Garrido Rivas
Olga Martinez Manso

Sara Llorens

Estefania Montero
Vicky Richieri

Sara Jimenez Jimenez
Vicky Richieri

Sara Jimenez Jimenez

Olaya Garrido Rivas
Olga Martinez Manso

Estela Arls Alvarez
Zeltia Alvarez
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